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ELECTRIC PLATFORM TRUCKSOur expert says

Take the strain out of moving goods ... go electric!

FLAT PLATFORM

CAGE TRUCK 
• Internal cage size L x W x H:  

1015 x 580 x 1070 / 1295 x 770 x 1070mm.

FULLY ENCLOSED TRUCK 
• Internal cage size L x W x H:  

1015 x 580 x 1070 / 1295 x 770 x 1070mm. 
• Shelf size: 1015 x 580 / 1295 x 770mm.

STANDARD RANGE  
OF ELECTRIC 
PLATFORM TRUCKS
The standard range of electric 
platform trucks come in 4 styles: 
flat platform truck, 2-tier truck, 
mesh cage truck and a fully 
enclosed truck. All four come with 
a choice of either 1220 x 610mm 
or 1500 x 800mm platforms.

• Capacity: 500kg. 
• Variable speed control. 
• Emergency stop. 
• Electronic brake. 
• Forward and reverse drive. 
• Battery charge indicator. 
• Range: 10km. 
• Battery: 2 x 20Ah lead acid. 
• Drive wheels: non marking 200mm dia 

pneumatic, rear wheels: 200mm dia 
non-marking rubber swivel castors. 

• Bed height: 320mm. 
• Platform deck:  

12mm exterior grade plywood.

2 TIER TRUCK 
• Shelf size: 1090 x 605 / 1370 x 790mm.

Type 
Flat platform 
Flat platform 

2 tier 
2 tier 

Cage truck 
Cage truck 

Fully enclosed 
Fully enclosed

Platform size mm 
1220 x 610 
1500 x 800 
1220 x 610 
1500 x 800 
1220 x 610 
1500 x 800 
1220 x 610 
1500 x 800

REF 
BPD0112 
BPD0115 
BPD0212 
BPD0215 
BPD0312 
BPD0315 
BPD0412 
BPD0415

PRICE 
 £3498.56  
 £3981.12  
 £3920.80  
 £4403.36  
 £4343.04  
 £5006.56  
 £4343.04  
 £5006.56 


