STANDARD RANGE OF ELECTRIC PLATFORM TRUCKS

The standard range of electric platform trucks come in 4 styles: flat platform truck, 2-tier truck, mesh cage truck and a fully enclosed truck. All four come with a choice of either 1220 x 610mm or 1500 x 800mm platforms.

- · Capacity: 500kg.
- Variable speed control.

- Emergency stop.
 Electronic brake.
 Forward and reverse drive.
- Battery charge indicator.Range: 10km.
- . Battery: 2 x 20Ah lead acid.
- Drive wheels: non marking 200mm dia pneumatic, rear wheels: 200mm dia non-marking rubber swivel castors.

 • Bed height: 320mm.
- Platform deck: 12mm exterior grade plywood.





- Shelf size: 1015 x 580 / 1295 x 770mm.



CAGE TRUCK

• Internal cage size L x W x H: 1015 x 580 x 1070 / 1295 x 770 x 1070mm.



REF	Туре	Platform size mm	PRICE
BPD0112	Flat platform	1220 x 610	£3498.56
BPD0115	Flat platform	1500 x 800	£3981.12
BPD0212	2 tier	1220 x 610	£3920.80
BPD0215	2 tier	1500 x 800	£4403.36
BPD0312	Cage truck	1220 x 610	£4343.04
BPD0315	Cage truck	1500 x 800	£5006.56
BPD0412	Fully enclosed	1220 x 610	£4343.04
BPD0415	Fully enclosed	1500 x 800	£5006.56



